Copyright © 2006 ADDtek Corp.                                 1                                    DD004_K  --  JULY 2006
AMC1117
1A LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The AMC1117 series of positive adjustable and fixed
regulators is designed to provide 1A for applications

2. V out
1. ADJ/GND
ORDER INFORMATION
SOT-223 TO-252
TA (OC) SK
3-pin
SJ
3-pin
AMC1117-X.XSKF (Lead Free) AMC1117-X.XSJF (Lead Free)
0 to 70
AMC1117SKF (Lead Free) AMC1117SJF (Lead Free)
Note:  1.All surface-mount packages are available in Tape & Reel.  Append the letter “T” to part number (i.e. AMC1117-X.XSJT).
2.The letter “F” is marked for Lead Free process.
查询AMC1117-X.XSKF供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货